
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Mary Gower SW Director of Student Services mary.gower@alaska.edu
Jane Vohden SW Lead Analyst Programmer - Student jane.vohden@alaska.edu
Shirlee Willis-Haslip UAA Registrar ansaw7@uaa.alaska.edu
Shelly Blatchford UAA Admissions/Records Coordinator (KPC) insrl@uaa.alaska.edu
Linda Kay Davis UAA Publications Specialist anlkd@uaa.alaska.edu
Charese Gearhart-Dekreon UAA Student Information Systems Trainer anccg@uaa.alaska.edu
Sarah Hill UAA Publications Specialist anseh@uaa.alaska.edu
Patty Itchoak UAA Director of Electronic Student Services pkitchoak@uaa.alaska.edu
Kathleen Murphy UAA Facilities Scheduler anksm@uaa.alaska.edu
Cheryl Page UAA Administrative Assistant anclb1@uaa.alaska.edu
Jenny Pedersen UAA Admissions and Records Coordinator jmyrick@kodiak.alaska.edu
Gianna Ridgeway UAA Publications Specialist angmr@uaa.alaska.edu
Colleen Abrams UAF Banner Student Coordinator clabrams@alaska.edu
Anna Brumbelow UAF Academic Scheduling Coordinator arbrumbelow@alaska.edu
Anita Hughes UAF Associate Registrar for Certification & Graduation alhughes2@alaska.edu
Denise Blankenship UAS Assistant to the Director denise.blankenship@uas.alaska.edu
Jan Crichton UAS Curriculum & Records Lead Technician jan.crichton@uas.alaska.edu
Barbara Hegel UAS Registrar bahegel@uas.alaska.edu
Brenda Hurley UAS Registration & Admissions Clerk brenda.hurley@uas.alaska.edu
Diane Meador UAS Registrar's Office Manager diane.meador@uas.alaska.edu
Randall Nutting UAS Instructional Services Manager rpnutting@uas.alaska.edu
Jeanny Wharton UAS Curriculum & Records Technician jeanny.wharton@uas.alaska.edu
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